
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College,Pune 

Monthly schedule of Teaching 

 

Phase II  

Surgery Department Date: 01/04/22-30/04/22 Month: April 22 

Sr 
No
. 

Name of the teacher  Date Time Lecture/tutorial/practical
/Demonstration/ECE / 
Clinics 

1 Dr. Amit Patil 01/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

02/04/2022 – 
Holiday 

03/04/2022 
Sunday 

2 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 04/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

3 Dr. Swati Inamdar 05/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

4 Dr. Vikas Shukla 06/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

5 Dr. Shilpa Patankar 07/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

6 Dr. Siddhant Shrotriya 08/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

7 Dr. Rachana Gaidole 09/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

10/04/2022 
Sunday 

8 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 11/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30pm Clinics 

9 Dr. Swati Inamdar 12/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

10 Dr. Vikas Shukla 13/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

14/04/2022 – 
Holiday 

 

11 Dr. Amit Patil 15/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

12 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 16/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

17/04/2022 
Sunday 

13 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 18/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30pm Clinics 

14 Dr. Swati Inamdar 19/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

15 Dr. Vikas Shukla 20/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

16 Dr. Shilpa Patankar 21/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

17 Dr. Siddhant Shrotriya 22/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

18 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 23/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

24/04/2022 
Sunday 

19 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 25/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30pm Clinics 

26/04/2022 Non Instructional 
 

20 Dr. Vikas Shukla 27/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

21 Dr. Shilpa Patankar 28/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

22 Dr. Vikas Shukla 29/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

23  30/04/2022 Block I examinations 

 

 



 

Phase III Part I 

Surgery Department       Date: 01/04/22-30/04/22 Month: April 22 

Sr 
No. 

Name of the teacher  Date Time Lecture/tutorial/practical
/Demonstration/ECE / 
Clinics 

1 Dr. Pravin Borkar 01/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

02/04/2022 – 
Holiday 

03/04/2022 
Sunday 

2 Dr. Ravindran Kharat  04/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

3 Dr. Sudhir Shinde 05/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

4 Dr. Juthika Deherkar 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

5 Dr. Kshitij Kakade 06/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

6 Dr. Vikas Shukla /Dr. 
Rahul Dholariya/Dr. 
Shivani Manoj/Dr. 
Nithish Korimerla/ Dr. 
Harish Reddy  

07/04/2022 2:30 to 4:30 pm  Small Group teaching 

7 Dr. Ujwal Zambare 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

8 Dr. Pravin Borkar 08/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

9 Dr. Mrunal Ketkar 09/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Self-Directed learning 
(SDL) 

10 Dr. Shivani Manoj 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

10/04/2022 
Sunday 

11 Dr. Ravindran Kharat 11/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

12 Dr. Rachana Gaidole 12/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

13 Dr. Juthika Deherkar 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

14 Dr. Kshitij Kakade 13/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

14/04/2022 – 
Holiday 

 

15 Dr. Pravin Borkar 15/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

16 Dr. Suhas Taralekar 16/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Self-Directed learning 
(SDL) 

17 Dr. Shivani Manoj 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

17/04/2022 
Sunday 

18 Dr. Ravindran Kharat 18/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

19 Dr. Rajeev Doshi 19/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Lecture 

20 Dr. Juthika Deherkar 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

21 Dr. Kshitij Kakade 20/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

22 Dr. Vikas Shukla /Dr. 
Rahul Dholariya/Dr. 
Shivani Manoj/Dr. 
Nithish Korimerla/ Dr. 
Harish Reddy  

21/04/2022 2:30 to 4:30 pm Small Group teaching 

23 Dr. Ujwal Zambare 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

24 Dr. Pravin Borkar 22/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 



25 Dr. Rachana Gaidole 23/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Self-Directed learning 
(SDL) 

26 Dr. Shivani Manoj 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

24/04/2022 
Sunday 

27 Dr. Ravindran Kharat 25/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

26/04/2022 
Non instructional 

28 Dr. Kshitij Kakade 27/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

29 Dr. Vikas Shukla /Dr. 
Rahul Dholariya/Dr. 
Shivani Manoj/Dr. 
Nithish Korimerla/ Dr. 
Harish Reddy  

28/04/2022 2:30 to 4:30 pm Small Group teaching 

30 Dr. Ujwal Zambare 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

31 Dr. Pravin Borkar 29/04/2022 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

32 Dr. Keniya 30/04/2022 8:30 to 9:30 am Self-Directed learning 
(SDL) 

33 Dr. Shivani Manoj 9:30 to 12:30 pm Clinics 

 


